
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
777A 
105A 
81N 

611N 
122N 
271A 
18A 
22A 

431A 

Name 
Zaim Laflamme 
Andrea Purdy 
Sergey Badekin 
Fiona Koenig 
Damien Koenig 
Neil Stanavech 
Ed Ianni 
Jean-Francois Cloutier 
Francois Gauvin 

Class 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 
Sportsman Ltwt 

Best Tm 
1:14.701 
1:19.037 
1:19.456 
1:20.941 
1:21.148 
1:23.944 
1:24.181 
1:26.799 

Diff 

4.336 
4.755 
6.240 
6.447 
9.243 
9.480 

12.098 

Gap 

4.336 
0.419 
1.485 
0.207 
2.796 
0.237 
2.618 

In Lap 
3 
8 
5 
8 
8 
2 
7 
3 
1 

Total Tm 
11:11.235 
10:44.972 
10:37.116 
11:13.037 
11:13.877 
5:35.814 

11:02.768 
6:26.068 
3:02.190 

Laps 
4 
8 
7 
8 
8 
3 
7 
3 
1 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2023-09-10 9:56:50 AM 
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SUPER SERIES - ROUND 5 

LTWT SPORTSMAN 

Q10 - Sportsman Ltwt 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:40:25 

SHANNONVILLE - PRO Track 2.470 km 

2023-09-10 09:40 AM 

 


